NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

Programme

09.15

09.30

09.40

10.15

10.45

11.45

12.45

14.00

15.00

15.15

16.15

What’s New In Dental Trauma

Date and venue:
Thursday 23 May 2013
The Barn Function Room

Berkeley
GL13 9EW

Course Organiser:
Mr Keith George

Course Lecturers:
Mr Paul Wilson
Mr Matthew Garrett

Coffee and Registration

Introduction. Paul Wilson
Classification of dental injuries. Matthew Garrett
Coffee.

Acute management of dental trauma. Matthew Garrett

Rehabilitation and long term complications
following dental trauma. Paul Wilson

Lunch.

Case scenarios.
Tea.

Case scenarios.

Discussion and close.



