NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



What's New In Dental Trauma

<u>Date and venue:</u> Thursday 23rd May 2013 The Barn Function Room Berkeley GL13 9EW

Course Organiser: Mr Keith George

Course Lecturers:
Mr Paul Wilson
Mr Matthew Garrett

Programme

09.15	Coffee and Registration	
09.30	Introduction.	Paul Wilson
09.40	Classification of dental injuries.	Matthew Garrett
10.15	Coffee.	
10.45	Acute management of dental trauma.	Matthew Garrett
11.45	Rehabilitation and long term complications following dental trauma.	Paul Wilson
12.45	Lunch.	
14.00	Case scenarios.	
15.00	Tea.	
15.15	Case scenarios.	
16.15	Discussion and close.	